
LEAD LINE
CHARLIE BROWN 			  Ava Tuck 			  Ava Tuck

MODEL OPEN	  	
HOW DARE YOU			   Milly Player		  Milly Player
SHADY BUSINESS BY DESIGN	 Daphne France		  Daphne France
KHEMOSABIS KOKOPELLI		  Jeri Anne Hill		  Ginger William
ROYALS POWERFUL DALLAS	 Steve Cherry		  Steve Cherry
FANCY THIS  FANCY THAT		  Caitlyn Duschel		  Caitlyn Duschel

YOUTH 11 & UNDER SPECIALTY
WILLIE TWILIGHT			   Luke Callicutt		  John Callicutt
	
TRAIL PLEASURE ENG & WES YOUTH SPECIALTY
DOWN IN DIXIE			   Macy Woody		  Heiden & Wells
JOSE RELOADED			  Jada Polk		  Jada Polk

OPEN THREE YEAR OLD
TARHEELS CHARMING RITZ	 Derek Monahan		  Bob Rollins

AOT SPECIALTY
IM GUS MCRAE			   Cindy Bryant		  Eddie Bryant
JOSES ALL PRO			   Shane Auman		  Shane Auman
 ATONEMENT			   Eaddy Gamble		  Steve & Connie Gamble
 ITS CHAVEZ			   Tom Kakassy		  Tom Kakassy
\I”M BEWITCHED TOO’		  Chris Coats		  Chris & Laurie Coats

COUNTRY PLEASURE ENGLISH AMATEUR SPECIALTY
PAROLE PATROL			   Pat Callicutt		  Pat Callicutt
IM MANHATTEN			   Laurie Coats		  Chris & Laurie Coats
JAZZ KINGS PUSHOVER		  Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings
THE TOUCHY PRINCESS		  Sarah Leonard		  McMillan 	& Leonard
PRESTIGE MISS FANCY		  Jerri Anne Hill		  Jerri Anne Hill
 	
NCWHA MEMBERS ONLY SPECIALTY
HES GUNPOWDER AND LEAD	 Jimmy Sauls		  Jimmy Sauls

TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH AMATEUR SPECIALTY
MAGELLAN			   Anne Evans		  Alex Johnson
GOOD TIL THE LAST DROP		 Kristen Payne		  James & Dawn Payne
ONE LINE WONDER		  Audrey Nuckles		  Annette Brown
HES LIMITLESS			   Tara Rhoades		  Tara Rhoades
DOWN IN DIXIE			   Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells
 
AMATEUR LADIES SPECIALTY
JOSES CORNER MARKET		  Sarah Sheffield		  Tony & Sarah Sheffield

SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR
SASSY TOUCH OF PRIDE MM	 Tammy Farmer		  Tammy Farmer
BUSTIN WITH CASH		  Sarah Sheffield		  Tony & Sarah Sheffield
 
YOUTH 12-17 SPECIALTY
IM RG 3				    Carson Adams		  Carson Adams
LACY J D	OLLAR			   Macy Woody		  Macy Woody
JOSES SPECIAL EDITION		  Eaddy Gamble		  Mr. & Mrs. Steve Gamble
	
LITE SHOD ENG & WES AMATEUR SPECIALTY
CASH FOR MY BABY		  Jerry Jester		  Jerry Jester
LUCK OF THE RITZ		  John Harris		  John Harris
 THE JAZZ BANDIT		  Chris Coats		  Chris & Laurie Coats
 ROYALS POWERFUL SUE J	 Robin Harwood		  Steve Cherry
 AVENGERS TOPSY		  Ansley Horne		  Steve Cherry
 
PARK PLEASURE WESTERN SPECIALTY
PRINCE JOSE			   Angela Tuck		  Angela Tuck
CMON TURN ME LOOSE		  Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells
SURVIVING HEART		  Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings

ROYALS POWERFUL SUE J		 Robin Harwood		  Steve Cherry
ROYAL POWERFUL WINDWALKER	 Sarah Harwood		  Steve Cherry
 	
TWO YEAR OLD 
BOSTON STRONG			  Derek Monahan		  Larry Mesimer
		
ADULT AMATEUR PONY SPECIALTY
BE MY BABY			   Robert Deutsch		  Robert Deutsch
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN AMATEUR SPECIALTY
IM MANHATTEN			   Laurie Coats		  Chris & Laurie Coats
PAROLE PATROL			   Patsy Callicutt		  Patsy Callicutt
JAZZ KINGS PUSHOVER		  Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings
DALLAS DIVA			   Tammy Farmer		  Tammy Farmer
THE TOUCHY PRINCESS		  Sarah Leonard		  McMillan & Leonard
 
NCWHA LADIES AUXILIARY SPECIALTY
IM SKYY BLACK			   Allyson Armstrong		  Allyson Armstrong

AMATEUR FIVE YEAR OLD 
USHER				    Sandy Brumbaugh		  Sandy Brumbaugh
FLAMES OF CASH			  Kelly Peeler		  Kelly Peeler

 
LITE SHOD ENG & WES YOUTH SPECIALTY
AVENGERS TOPSY		  Ansley Horne		  Steve Cherry
 
FOUR YEAR OLD OPEN SPECIALTY
TARHEELS PUSHIN JOSE		  Derek Monahan		  Bob & Mary Rollins
LO GIN				    Gary Martin		  Dickie King

COUNTRY PLEASURE ENG & WES YOUTH SPECIALTY 
PAROLE PATROL			   Luke Callicutt		  Patsy Callicutt
JAZZ KINGS PUSHOVER		  Macy Woody		  Cathy Cummings
THE TOUCHY PRINCESS		  Sarah Leonard		  McMillan & Leonard
ROYALS POWERFUL PENNY	 Ansley Horne		  Steve Cherry
 
SHOW PLEASURE OPEN SPECIALTY
JOSES CANTINA			   Lora Raper		  Karen Ray

TWO YEAR OLD AMATEUR
MINOR ORDEAL			   Jordan Dean		  Mona Dean
 	
PARK PLEASURE ENG & WES AMATEUR SPECIALTY
GENS PRETTY WOMAN		  Rufus Dale		  Rufus Dale
C’MON TURN ME LOOSE		  Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells
BANKS				    Daphne France		  Daphne France
SURVIVING HEART		  Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings
ROYALS POWERFUL SUE 	 J	 Robin Harwood		  Steve Cherry
 
AMATEUR FOUR YEAR OLD
LINED IN DIAMONDS		  Connie Hess		  Connie Hess
JOSES HIGH SCORE		  Sandy Brumbaugh		  Sandy Brumbaugh
THE DEAL IS DONE		  Sarah Sheffield		  Tony Sheffield
 
LITE SHOD WESTERN OPEN SPECIALTY
AVENGERS TOPSY		  Ansley Horne		  Steve Cherry
ROYAL POWERFUL WINDWALKER	 Sarah Harwood		  Steve Cherry
ROYALS POWERFUL SUE J		 Robin Harwood		  Steve Cherry
AVENGERS JELLICO		  Ann McNulty		  Steve Cherry
 
YOUTH PONIES SPECIALTY
PRIME COUNTRY			   Landon Callicutt		  Jerry Hewitt

TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN AMATEUR SPECIALTY
MAGELLAN			   Anne Evans		  Alex Johnson
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ONE LINE WONDER		  Audrey Nuckles		  Audrey Nuckles
FANCY THIS & FANCY THAT	 Caitlyn Duschel		  Caitlyn Duschel
ANOTHER JAZZ ATTRACTION	 Laurie Coats		  Chris & Laurie Coats
AVENGERS TOPSY		  Ansley Horne		  Steve Cherry
 
15.2 & UNDER AMATEUR SPECIALTY
MORE OF THE MAJOR		  Brenda Marmon		  Brenda Marmon
 	
AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD
JOSE THE CHAMP			  Kayla Baucom		  The Alan Ridley Family
BLACK GINS GLORY		  Ginger Hartlein		  Ginger Hartlein
	
AMATEUR GENTLEMEN SPECIALTY
MAJOR TITLE			   Dickie King		  Dickie & Patty King
FIRE EYE			   Cliff Rivers		  Cliff Rivers
 
OPEN SPECIALTY
JUMPIN THE BORDER		  Tom Kincaid		  Teresa Kincaid
RITZ ON THE CORNER		  Rae Martin		  Ginger Hartlein
	
PARK PLEASURE ENGLISH SPECIALTY
CMON TURN ME LOOSE		  Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells
SURVIVING HEART		  Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings
 
WALKING HORSE STAKE
TORNADO ALLEY			   Tyler Baucom		  Kerry DeArmond
THE AMERICAN RIDE		  Gary Martin		  Tommy Shealy


